3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

Ox68166968e5f43f67f5b57282F4f17d1bedf12b1804

04188h8a31ded207e76134

Apr 26, 2024

In block 56,269,770

09:19 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

0x4a25d28d10b02bcf13a16068f5

6d167d8f96d093

the-void

0x4a25d28d10b02bcf13a16068f5

6d167d8f96d093

0x67b94473d81d0cdB0849d563c9

4d0432ac988b49

0x4a25d28d10b02bcf13a16068f5

6d167d8f96d093

Ox5ff137d4b0fdcd49dcadlc7ctS

7e578a026d2789

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.063257423873998533
MATIC &
0.04 USD

0.015930119999999999 Miner fee

MATIC &
0.01 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x68166968e5f43f67f5b57282f4f17d1bedf12b180404188b8a31ded207e76134
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x68166968e5f43f67f5b57282f4f17d1bedf12b180404188b8a31ded207e76134
https://3xpl.com/polygon/block/56269770
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x4a25d28d10b02bcf13a16068f56d167d8f96d093
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x4a25d28d10b02bcf13a16068f56d167d8f96d093
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x4a25d28d10b02bcf13a16068f56d167d8f96d093
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x4a25d28d10b02bcf13a16068f56d167d8f96d093
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x67b94473d81d0cd00849d563c94d0432ac988b49
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x67b94473d81d0cd00849d563c94d0432ac988b49
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x4a25d28d10b02bcf13a16068f56d167d8f96d093
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x4a25d28d10b02bcf13a16068f56d167d8f96d093
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x5ff137d4b0fdcd49dca30c7cf57e578a026d2789
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x5ff137d4b0fdcd49dca30c7cf57e578a026d2789

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

Oxaee9762ceb625e0a8f7b184670F

b57c37bfeldOfl

0x12ce319beba50c61dldl2bd2ce

d90e5874a72160

Ox5ff137d4b0fdcd49dcadlc7ctS

7e578a026d2789

0x4a25d28d10b02bcf13a16068f5

6d167d8f96d093

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

0x00000000000000000000000600

00000000000000

0x12ce319beba50c61dldl2bd2ce

d90e5874a72160

0x00000000000000000000000000

00000000600000

0x12ce319beba50c61d1d1l2bd2ce

d90e5874a72160

Amount

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.082467433902361123
MATIC &
0.05 USD

Amount

1 SOUL

1 RID

Contract
creation

#107,360,1
08,944,729
,500,180,9
29,189,669
,816,266,7
41,524,725
, 760

#69,672,53
5,596,903,
538,463,771
0,397,710,
757,594,63
1,894,732,
989,474,32
4,280,105,
682,550,90
3,848,042,
496
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xaee9762ce625e0a8f7b184670fb57c37bfe1d0f1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xaee9762ce625e0a8f7b184670fb57c37bfe1d0f1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x12ce319beba50c61d1d12bd2ced90e5874a72160
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x12ce319beba50c61d1d12bd2ced90e5874a72160
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x5ff137d4b0fdcd49dca30c7cf57e578a026d2789
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x5ff137d4b0fdcd49dca30c7cf57e578a026d2789
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x4a25d28d10b02bcf13a16068f56d167d8f96d093
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x4a25d28d10b02bcf13a16068f56d167d8f96d093
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x12ce319beba50c61d1d12bd2ced90e5874a72160
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x12ce319beba50c61d1d12bd2ced90e5874a72160
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x12ce319beba50c61d1d12bd2ced90e5874a72160
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x12ce319beba50c61d1d12bd2ced90e5874a72160

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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