3xpl



GENERATED AT 2024-09-30 02:15 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	POLYGON
TRANSACTION ID	<u>0x68166968e5f43f67f5b57282f4f17d1bedf12b1804</u>
	<u>04188b8a31ded207e76134</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 26, 2024 · 09:19 (UTC)
TRANSACTION STATUS	In block <u>56,269,770</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
TRANSACTION FEE	NO FEE

MAIN TRANSFERS

Sende	er / Recipient	Amount		
From To	<u>0x4a25d28d10b02bcf13a16068f5</u> <u>6d167d8f96d093</u> <u>the-void</u>	0.063257423873998533 MATIC � 0.04 USD	Burnt fee	
From To	<u>0x4a25d28d10b02bcf13a16068f5</u> <u>6d167d8f96d093</u> <u>0x67b94473d81d0cd00849d563c9</u> <u>4d0432ac988b49</u>	0.0159301199999999999 MATIC ⊘ 0.01 USD	Miner fee	
From To	<u>0x4a25d28d10b02bcf13a16068f5</u> <u>6d167d8f96d093</u> <u>0x5ff137d4b0fdcd49dca30c7cf5</u> <u>7e578a026d2789</u>	0.0000000000000000000 MATIC 🔗 0.00 USD	N/A	

INTERNAL TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From	<u>0xaee9762ce625e0a8f7b184670f</u> <u>b57c37bfe1d0f1</u>	0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	Contract creation
То	<u>0x12ce319beba50c61d1d12bd2ce</u> <u>d90e5874a72160</u>	0.00 USD	
From	<u>0x5ff137d4b0fdcd49dca30c7cf5</u> <u>7e578a026d2789</u>	0.082467433902361123 MATIC 😔	N/A
То	<u>0x4a25d28d10b02bcf13a16068f5</u> <u>6d167d8f96d093</u>	0.05 USD	

ERC-721 (NFT) TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient		Amount		
From	<u>0x00000000000000000000000000000000000</u>	1 SOUL	#107,360,1 08,944,729 ,500,180,9	
То	<u>0x12ce319beba50c61d1d12bd2ce</u> <u>d90e5874a72160</u>		29,189,669 ,816,266,7 41,524,725 ,760	
From	<u>0x00000000000000000000000000000000000</u>	1 RID	#69,672,53 5,596,903, 538,463,71 0,397,710, 757,594,63	
То	<u>0x12ce319beba50c61d1d12bd2ce</u> <u>d90e5874a72160</u>		1,894,732, 989,474,32 4,280,105, 682,550,90 3,848,042, 496	

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.